Chernova Snizhana Petrivna

Category
Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Kyn'aHcbka POA, Head of the District State Administration

March 30, 2021


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3836
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3836

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Drozdova Daria Yevhenivna daughter
Drozdova Mariia Yevhenivna daughter
Drozdov Yevhen lvanovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47780
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47780
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47780
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47780
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47781
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47781
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47781
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47781
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47779
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47779
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47779
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47779

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2017

Kyn'aHCbKa paloHHa 8 720,97
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis

XapkiBcbkoi obnacTi,

Kyn'dHCbKa palioHHa paja ,

3acTynHUK ronosun Kyn'sHCbKOT
pPaloHHOI Aep>XaBHOI

agMiHicTpauii, penyTaT

Kyn'aHCbKOI palioHHOI pagn

Kyn'sHCbKa paloHHa 6 385,72
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis

XapkiBCbKoi 0bnacTi,

Kyn'aHcbka paloHHa paja ,

3acTynHuK ronosu Kyn'sHcbKol
panoHHOI Aep>XaBHOT

agMiHicTpauii, penyTaT

Kyn'saHCbKOI parloHHOT paaun

Kyn'aHCcbka panoHHa 2 835,56
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis

XapkiBcbKoi o6nacTi,

Kyn'aHcbka parioHHa pana,

FoNnoBHUIA cneuianicT 3 NUTaHb
3anobiraHHA Ta BUABJIEHHS

Kopynuii anapaTy, genyTaT

Kyn"sHCbKa palioHHa 2 835,56
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis

XapkiBcbKoi obnacTi,

3aCTYMHKK KepiBHMKa anapaTy
(candidate)

3 798,20

3012,33

2 468,44

2 468,44


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de949e3d-1260-456d-952c-884ae0a8a1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dae35e5f-59bc-4b39-b1ab-4dcc2297d319
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f6ae347-65c6-41dd-aa14-cb21916a770c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_435d4138-28f7-426e-9eb5-f536815b1400

2016 Kyn'sHCbKa panoHHa 1 939,81

[

Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
XapkiBcbkoi obnacTi, Fo/10BHUI
cneuianicT 3 NUTaHb
3anobiraHHs Ta BUABEHHS
Kopynuii anapaTy

2 123,58


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8c93532-31df-4e85-8095-afd880685b4e

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de949e3d-1260-456d-952c-884ae0a8a1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de949e3d-1260-456d-952c-884ae0a8a1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de949e3d-1260-456d-952c-884ae0a8a1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dae35e5f-59bc-4b39-b1ab-4dcc2297d319
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dae35e5f-59bc-4b39-b1ab-4dcc2297d319
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dae35e5f-59bc-4b39-b1ab-4dcc2297d319
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f6ae347-65c6-41dd-aa14-cb21916a770c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f6ae347-65c6-41dd-aa14-cb21916a770c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f6ae347-65c6-41dd-aa14-cb21916a770c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_435d4138-28f7-426e-9eb5-f536815b1400
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_435d4138-28f7-426e-9eb5-f536815b1400
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_435d4138-28f7-426e-9eb5-f536815b1400
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8c93532-31df-4e85-8095-afd880685b4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8c93532-31df-4e85-8095-afd880685b4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8c93532-31df-4e85-8095-afd880685b4e

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH 1 493,00

2017 UAH 1 493,00

2016 UAH 2 425,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de949e3d-1260-456d-952c-884ae0a8a1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dae35e5f-59bc-4b39-b1ab-4dcc2297d319
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f6ae347-65c6-41dd-aa14-cb21916a770c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_435d4138-28f7-426e-9eb5-f536815b1400
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8c93532-31df-4e85-8095-afd880685b4e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de949e3d-1260-456d-952c-884ae0a8a1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dae35e5f-59bc-4b39-b1ab-4dcc2297d319
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f6ae347-65c6-41dd-aa14-cb21916a770c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_435d4138-28f7-426e-9eb5-f536815b1400
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8c93532-31df-4e85-8095-afd880685b4e

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

1000.0 sq.

73.9sg. m (1)

73.9sq. m (1)

73.9sq. m (1)

73.9sq. m (1)

73.9sq. m (1)

100.3 sq.
(2)

100.3 sq.
(2)

100.3 sq.
(2)

100.3 sq.
(2)

100.3 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de949e3d-1260-456d-952c-884ae0a8a1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dae35e5f-59bc-4b39-b1ab-4dcc2297d319
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f6ae347-65c6-41dd-aa14-cb21916a770c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_435d4138-28f7-426e-9eb5-f536815b1400
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8c93532-31df-4e85-8095-afd880685b4e

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2017 —

2016 —

il
CAREER:

April 28, 2020 — till March 30, 2021 Kyn’aHcbka POA, Head of the
District State Administration

Jan. 28, 2020 — till April 28, 2020 Kyn’aHcbka POA, Acting Head of
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_de949e3d-1260-456d-952c-884ae0a8a1e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dae35e5f-59bc-4b39-b1ab-4dcc2297d319
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1f6ae347-65c6-41dd-aa14-cb21916a770c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_435d4138-28f7-426e-9eb5-f536815b1400
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8c93532-31df-4e85-8095-afd880685b4e
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3836
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3836
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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